DENTON WITH WOOTTON PARISH COUNCIL

Statement of Receipts and Payments for the year ended 31st March 2025

RECEIPTS
Precept (DDC)
VAT (HMRC)
Grants
Bank Interest
TOTAL RECEIPTS

PAYMENTS
Salaries
Website

Stationary
Grants
Maintenance
Insurance
Prof Fees/Subs
Miscelanious
VAT
TOTAL PAYMENTS

SUMMARY
Balance brought forward 01/04/2024
Represented by:

Unity Trust Bank balance as of 31/03/25

2024/2025
14,109.00
1,348.77
617.39
16,075.16

5,018.14
197.28
9.99
512.00
363.00
363.71
451.56
115.58
7,031.26



