

DENTON WITH WOOTTON PARISH COUNCIL

Statement of Receipts and Payments for the year ended 31st March 2025

RECEIPTS	2024/2025
Precept (DDC)	14,109.00
VAT (HMRC)	1,348.77
Grants	-
Bank Interest	617.39
TOTAL RECEIPTS	16,075.16
PAYMENTS	
Salaries	5,018.14
Website	197.28
Stationary	9.99
Grants	-
Maintenance	512.00
Insurance	363.00
Prof Fees/Subs	363.71
Miscellaneous	451.56
VAT	115.58
TOTAL PAYMENTS	7,031.26

SUMMARY

Balance brought forward 01/04/2024

Represented by:

Unity Trust Bank balance as of 31/03/25